TEXAS EDUCATI ON
DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABI LI TY, AND DATA QUALITY

AGENCY

SCHOOL YEAR 2007-2008 SCHOCOL | MPROVEMENT STATUS

(BASED ON DI STRI CTS RECEI VI NG TI TLE 1,

DI STRI CT LI ST

Decenber

DI STRI CT NAME

A+ ACADEMY

ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOA
ACADEMY OF DALLAS

ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL

ALPHONSO CRUTCH S- LI FE SUPPORT CE
AVERI CAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOO
AUSTI N CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOCOL
BAY AREA CHARTER SCHOCOL

BENJI 'S SPECI AL EDUCATI ONAL ACADE
BLOOM NGTON | SD

BRAZOS SCHOCOL FOR | NQUI RY & CREAT
COOPER | SD

CORPUS CHRI STI | SD

DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER
DALLAS COUNTY JUVENI LE JUSTI CE
DENI SON | SD

DR M L GARZA- GCONZALEZ CHARTER SCH
EAGLE PASS | SD

EL PASO ACADEMY

EL PASO SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE

ELG N | SD

FAI TH FAM LY ACADEMY OF OAK CLI FF

18, 2007

DI STRI CT
057829
015816
057810
057832
101817
227801
227818
101809
101820
235901
021803
060902
178904
057804
057814
091903
178801
159901
071804
071805
011902

057815

TITLE

PART A FUNDS | N 2006-2007)

SCHOOL
| MPROVEMENT
REQUI REMENT

STAGE 1 MATH

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

STAGE

1

MATH

MATH

VATH

VATH

VATH

MATH

GRAD

MATH

VATH

READ

MATH

MATH

VATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

VATH

READ GRAD

READ GRAD

READ

READ

READ

READ

READ



TEXAS EDUCATI ON AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABI LI TY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOCOL YEAR 2007- 2008 SCHOOL | MPROVEMENT STATUS
(BASED ON DI STRI CTS RECEI VING TI TLE I, PART A FUNDS I N 2006-2007)
DI STRICT LI ST
Decenmber 18, 2007

TI TLE | SCHOCOL

| MPROVEMENT
DI STRI CT NAME DI STRICT REQUI REMENT
FOCUS LEARNI NG ACADEMY 057817 STAGE 1 MATH READ
FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY 220804 STAGE 2 MATH READ
HEARNE | SD 198905 STAGE 1 MATH READ

HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOO 101812 STAGE 2 MATH READ

HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY | NC 101828 STAGE 1 READ
HOUSTON HEI GHTS HI GH SCHOCOL 101821 STAGE 1 NMATH
I AM THAT | AM ACADEMY 057818 STAGE 2 MATH
JAM E' S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOCL 101822 STAGE 1 MATH
JEAN MASSI EU ACADEMY 057819 STAGE 2 MATH READ
JESSE JACKSON ACADEMY 101831 STAGE 1 MATH
LAREDO | SD 240901 STAGE 1 READ
M D- VALLEY ACADEMY 108804 STAGE 1 MATH GRAD
MOODY | SD 161910 STAGE 1 READ
MORGAN | SD 018903 STAGE 1 MATH
NORTH FOREST | SD 101909 STAGE 1 MATH READ
NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSI NESS 101834 STAGE 2 MATH READ

ONE STOP MULTI SERVI CE CHARTER SCH 108801 STAGE 2 MATH READ GRAD

PASO DEL NORTE 071803 STAGE 1 MATH GRAD

POR VI DA ACADEMY 015801 STAGE 2 MATH

PGSI TI VE SOLUTI ONS CHARTER SCHOOL 015814 STAGE 2 MATH GRAD

PREMONT | SD 125905 STAGE 2 MATH READ

PRI NCETON | SD 043911 STAGE 1 READ



TEXAS EDUCATI ON AGENCY
DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABI LI TY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOCOL YEAR 2007- 2008 SCHOOL | MPROVEMENT STATUS
(BASED ON DI STRI CTS RECEI VING TI TLE I, PART A FUNDS I N 2006-2007)
DI STRICT LI ST
Decenmber 18, 2007

TI TLE | SCHOCOL

| MPROVEMENT
DI STRI CT NAME DI STRICT REQUI REMENT
RAYMONDVI LLE | SD 245903 STAGE 2 READ
RI CE ClI SD 045903 STAGE 2 MATH READ

RI CHARD M LBURN ACADEMY (M DLAND) 165801 STAGE 2 READ
RI CHARD M LBURN ACADEMY ( SUBURBAN 101854 STAGE 1 READ
RI CHARD M LBURN ALTER H GH SCHOOL 014801 STACGE 2 MATH
RI CHARD M LBURN ALTER HI GH SCHOOL 152801 STAGE 1 NMATH
RI CHARD M LBURN ALTER H GH SCHOOL 178804 STAGE 1 MATH
SAN ANTONI O CAN HI GH SCHOOL 015817 STAGE 2 MATH

SAN ANTONI O SCHOOL FOR | NQUI RY & 015820 STAGE 2 MATH

SAN DI EGO | SD 066902 STAGE 1 MATH
SANTA RCSA | SD 031914 STAGE 1 READ
THERESA B LEE ACADEMY 220806 STAGE 1 READ
W NFREE ACADEMY 057828 STAGE 2 MATH
YORKTOMN | SD 062904 STAGE 1 READ

Tot al : 58





