T E X A S E D U C A T I O N A G E N C Y DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOOL YEAR 2007-2008 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT STATUS (BASED ON DISTRICTS RECEIVING TITLE I, PART A FUNDS IN 2006-2007) DISTRICT LIST

December 18, 2007

DISTRICT NAME	DISTRICT	TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT REQUIREMENT			
A+ ACADEMY	057829	STAGE	1 MATH		
ACADEMY OF CAREERS AND TECHNOLOGI	015816	STAGE	1 MATH		
ACADEMY OF DALLAS	057810	STAGE	1 MATH		
ALPHA CHARTER SCHOOL	057832	STAGE	2 MATH		
ALPHONSO CRUTCH'S-LIFE SUPPORT CE	101817	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	GRAD
AMERICAN YOUTHWORKS CHARTER SCHOO	227801	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	GRAD
AUSTIN CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL	227818	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
BAY AREA CHARTER SCHOOL	101809	STAGE	1 GRAD		
BENJI'S SPECIAL EDUCATIONAL ACADE	101820	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
BLOOMINGTON ISD	235901	STAGE	1 READ		
BRAZOS SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY & CREAT	021803	STAGE	1 MATH		
COOPER ISD	060902	STAGE	1 READ		
CORPUS CHRISTI ISD	178904	STAGE	1 READ		
DALLAS CAN ACADEMY CHARTER	057804	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
DALLAS COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE	057814	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
DENISON ISD	091903	STAGE	2 READ		
DR M L GARZA-GONZALEZ CHARTER SCH	178801	STAGE	1 MATH		
EAGLE PASS ISD	159901	STAGE	1 READ		
EL PASO ACADEMY	071804	STAGE	2 MATH		
EL PASO SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE	071805	STAGE	2 MATH		
ELGIN ISD	011902	STAGE	1 MATH		
FAITH FAMILY ACADEMY OF OAK CLIFF	057815	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	

T E X A S E D U C A T I O N A G E N C Y DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOOL YEAR 2007-2008 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT STATUS (BASED ON DISTRICTS RECEIVING TITLE I, PART A FUNDS IN 2006-2007) DISTRICT LIST

December 18, 2007

		TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT			
DISTRICT NAME	DISTRICT	REQUIR	EMENT		
FOCUS LEARNING ACADEMY	057817	STAGE	1 MATH	READ	
FORT WORTH CAN ACADEMY	220804	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
HEARNE ISD	198905	STAGE	1 MATH	READ	
HOUSTON CAN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOO	101812	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
HOUSTON GATEWAY ACADEMY INC	101828	STAGE	1 READ		
HOUSTON HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL	101821	STAGE	1 MATH		
I AM THAT I AM ACADEMY	057818	STAGE	2 MATH		
JAMIE'S HOUSE CHARTER SCHOOL	101822	STAGE	1 MATH		
JEAN MASSIEU ACADEMY	057819	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
JESSE JACKSON ACADEMY	101831	STAGE	1 MATH		
LAREDO ISD	240901	STAGE	1 READ		
MID-VALLEY ACADEMY	108804	STAGE	1 MATH	GRAD	
MOODY ISD	161910	STAGE	1 READ		
MORGAN ISD	018903	STAGE	1 MATH		
NORTH FOREST ISD	101909	STAGE	1 MATH	READ	
NORTH HOUSTON H S FOR BUSINESS	101834	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
ONE STOP MULTISERVICE CHARTER SCH	108801	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	GRAD
PASO DEL NORTE	071803	STAGE	1 MATH	GRAD	
POR VIDA ACADEMY	015801	STAGE	2 MATH		
POSITIVE SOLUTIONS CHARTER SCHOOL	015814	STAGE	2 MATH	GRAD	
PREMONT ISD	125905	STAGE	2 MATH	READ	
PRINCETON ISD	043911	STAGE	1 READ		

T E X A S E D U C A T I O N A G E N C Y DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENT, ACCOUNTABILITY, AND DATA QUALITY

SCHOOL YEAR 2007-2008 SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT STATUS (BASED ON DISTRICTS RECEIVING TITLE I, PART A FUNDS IN 2006-2007) DISTRICT LIST

December 18, 2007

		TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT
DISTRICT NAME	DISTRICT	REQUIREMENT
RAYMONDVILLE ISD	245903	STAGE 2 READ
RICE CISD	045903	STAGE 2 MATH READ
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (MIDLAND)	165801	STAGE 2 READ
RICHARD MILBURN ACADEMY (SUBURBAN	101854	STAGE 1 READ
RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL	014801	STAGE 2 MATH
RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL	152801	STAGE 1 MATH
RICHARD MILBURN ALTER HIGH SCHOOL	178804	STAGE 1 MATH
SAN ANTONIO CAN HIGH SCHOOL	015817	STAGE 2 MATH
SAN ANTONIO SCHOOL FOR INQUIRY &	015820	STAGE 2 MATH
SAN DIEGO ISD	066902	STAGE 1 MATH
SANTA ROSA ISD	031914	STAGE 1 READ
THERESA B LEE ACADEMY	220806	STAGE 1 READ
WINFREE ACADEMY	057828	STAGE 2 MATH
YORKTOWN ISD	062904	STAGE 1 READ

Total: 58